

## N E W M A T E R I A L

Health & Social Services:	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 50--</u> Table of contents, pages 310-11 to 310-18
Health & Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Pages 312-1 to 312-9, 437 to 440
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Uniform Dwelling Code, Chs. ILHR 20-25</u> New Code
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Unemployment Compensation, Chs. ILHR 100-150</u> Pages 47 to 50-2
Insurance:	Table of contents, pages 363 to 365, 411 to 413, 425 to 438
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> New Code
Pharmacy Examining Board:	Table of contents, pages 11 to 18, 35 to 36
Revenue:	Pages 93 to 98, 275 to 289
Transportation:	Pages 9 to 12-2
Veterinary Examining Board:	Pages 1 to 3
Vocational, Technical & Adult Education:	Pages 5 to 6, 47 to 49

## INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

Volume 4 HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 50--</u> Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Insert new pages 310-11 to 310-18 after page 310-9.
4 HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Insert new pages 312-1 to 312-9 after page 311. Remove pages 437 to 440 and insert new pages 437 to 440.
7 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):	<u>Uniform Dwelling Code, Chs. ILHR 20-25</u> Remove Code and insert new Code.
9 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):	<u>Unemployment Compensation, Chs. ILHR 100-150</u> Remove pages 47 to 50 and insert new pages 47 to 50-2.
10 Ins (Insurance):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 363 to 365 and insert new pages 363 to 365. Insert new pages 411 to 413 after page 410. Insert new pages 425 to 438 after page 413.
11 NR (Natural Resources):	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Remove Code and insert new Code.
14 Phar (Pharmacy Examining Board):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 11 to 17 and insert new pages 11 to 18. Insert new pages 35 to 36 after page 34.
16 Tax (Revenue):	Remove pages 93 to 99 and insert new pages 93 to 98. Remove pages 275 to 289 and insert new pages 275 to 289.
16 Trans (Transportation):	Remove pages 9 to 12-2 and insert new pages 9 to 12-2.

Volume 17 VE (Veterinary Examining Board):

Remove pages 1 to 3 and insert new pages 1 to 3.

17 VTAE (Vocational, Technical & Adult Education):

Remove page 5 to 6 and insert new page 5 to 6.  
Remove pages 47 to 49 and insert new pages 47 to 49.

If you are missing any new material, contact:

Document Sales & Distribution  
202 South Thornton Avenue  
Madison, WI 53702  
(608) 266-3358